SmartBright solar floodlight
Efficient and reliable – fast and easy
installment suitable for any environment
Order code Description Power Light output CCT Specification
W lm K
BVP0806.5WG2 BVP080 LED10/757 060 G2 6.5 1000 5700K 1000 Lumen Solar Flood Light (6.5W)
BVP08013WG2 BVP080 LED20/757 100 G2 13 2000 5700K 2000 Lumen Solar Flood Light (13W)
BVP08020WG2 BVP080 LED30/757 150 G2 20 3000 5700K 3000 Lumen Solar Flood Light (20W)
BVP08032WG2 BVP080 LED48/757 200 G2 32 4800 5700K 4800 Lumen Solar Flood Light (32W)
Mounting
accessories
included
Key features: